Date
Feb

10
12
14
19
21
26
27
28
March

10
12
13
17-20

27

28

29

April

1

4

8

10

11

14-17
21,22,24
28,29, 5/1
May
56,8
TBD

TBD

Head Coach / Athletic Director:

(NOL/c
AN e

C" oo S

4,

Pensacola Catholic High School

Baseball Schedule

Spring 2025
Opponent Location Jv Varsity
West Florida (Pre-Season) Home 7pm
Tate (Pre-Season) Home 7pm
Gulf Breeze 9t Escambia 4pm
Escambia Escambia 6:30pm
Gulf Breeze Home 4pm 7pm
Jay Away 6pm
South Walton Away 4pm 6:30pm
Gulf Breeze Away 4pm 7pm
Pace Away 4dpm 7pm
Holmes County Home 4pm 7pm
Crestview Home 4pm 7pm
Spanish Fort Away 6pm
Faith Academy-Fish Fry Game Home 4pm 7pm
St. Paul Episcopal Home 6pm
Pace Home 4dpm 7pm
Milton Away 4:30pm 7pm
Aggie Classic (4 games) Home
Mon-Wed 7pm/Thur TBD
Crestview Away 4dpm 6:30pm
Central Home 4pm 7pm
Hillsboro (D/H) Home 4pm Tpm & 7pm
Central Away 5:30pm
South Walton Home 4pm 7pm
Escambia Away 4pm 6:30pm
Cottondale Home 6pm
South Warren Home 4pm 7pm
District Tournament TBD

Regional Quarterfinal
Regional Semifinal

Regional Final
State Semifinal
State Final

Richard LaBounty

Dates subject to change

Dates subject to change
Dates subject to change

Hammond Stadium-Ft. Myers
Hammond Stadium-Ft. Myers

Principal:  Sister Kierstin Martin



