

Date	Opponent	Location	JV	Varsity
Feb				
4	West Florida (Pre-Season)	Home		7pm
5	Tate (Pre-Season)	Home		7pm
10	Gulf Breeze 9 th	Escambia	4pm	
12	Escambia	Escambia	6:30pm	
14	Gulf Breeze	Home	4pm	7pm
19	Jay	Away		6pm
21	South Walton	Away	4pm	6:30pm
26	Gulf Breeze	Away	4pm	7pm
27	Pace	Away	4pm	7pm
28	Holmes County	Home	4pm	7pm
March				
4	Crestview	Home	4pm	7pm
6	Spanish Fort	Away		6pm
7	Faith Academy-Fish Fry Game	Home	4pm	7pm
10	St. Paul Episcopal	Home		6pm
12	Pace	Home	4pm	7pm
13	Milton	Away	4:30pm	7pm
17-20	Aggie Classic (4 games)	Home		
	Mon-Wed 7pm/Thur TBD			
27	Crestview	Away	4pm	6:30pm
28	Central	Home	4pm	7pm
29	Hillsboro (D/H)	Home	4pm	1pm & 7pm
April				
1	Central	Away		5:30pm
4	South Walton	Home	4pm	7pm
8	Escambia	Away	4pm	6:30pm
10	Cottondale	Home		6pm
11	South Warren	Home	4pm	7pm
14-17	District Tournament	TBD		
21, 22, 24	Regional Quarterfinal	Dates subject to change		
28, 29, 5/1	Regional Semifinal	Dates subject to change		
May				
5, 6, 8	Regional Final	Dates subject to change		
TBD	State Semifinal	Hammond Stadium-Ft. Myers		
TBD	State Final	Hammond Stadium-Ft. Myers		

Head Coach / Athletic Director: Richard LaBounty Principal: Sister Kierstin Martin